
2021 Ward Meetings sorted by Date and Time

Date Time Ward # Pcts Apportionment

Saturday, February 13, 2021 9:30 AM 11A 11 36 FELICE  GARCIA

Saturday, February 13, 2021 12:30 PM 11B 8 23 TERESA (Terry) STORCH
Saturday, February 13, 2021 3:30 PM 11C 11 30 Barbara Grothus

Monday, February 15, 2021 6:00 PM 16A 9 26 DAMIAN  LARA

Monday, February 15, 2021 6:00 PM 21A 10 15 SALLY  GALLOSA
Monday, February 15, 2021 6:00 PM 21B 8 22 JOHN  DORAN

Tuesday, February 16, 2021 6:00 PM 13A 8 19 RICARDO  CABALLERO

Tuesday, February 16, 2021 6:00 PM 13B 11 26 VACANT
Tuesday, February 16, 2021 6:00 PM 16C 6 17 BARBARA  BACA

Thursday, February 18, 2021 6:00 PM 28A 11 25 VACANT

Thursday, February 18, 2021 6:00 PM 28B 9 19 CORNELIA  LANGE
Thursday, February 18, 2021 6:00 PM 28C 12 27 ELIZABETH (Liz) DYER

Friday, February 19, 2021 6:00 PM 23B 9 20 VACANT
Friday, February 19, 2021 6:00 PM 23C 8 21 VACANT

Saturday, February 20, 2021 9:30 AM 17A 11 28 BETSEY  SWAN

Saturday, February 20, 2021 12:30 PM 16B 9 25 THANH-LAN (Lan) SENA

Saturday, February 20, 2021 12:30P 17B 8 20 JARED  AMES
Saturday, February 20, 2021 3:30P 17C 8 22 JAMES (J.D.) MATHEWS

Sunday, February 21, 2021 12:00 PM 18D 10 31 GUS  PEDROTTY

Sunday, February 21, 2021 3:00 PM 18B 9 19 JAMES  MONTALBANO

Sunday, February 21, 2021 3:00 PM 18C 6 15 RICHARD  CICCARELLO
Sunday, February 21, 2021 6:00 PM 18A 8 22 ZEPHYR  RENNER

Monday, February 22, 2021 6:00 PM 10A 14 28 TRACY  WINSLOW

Monday, February 22, 2021 6:00 PM 10B 9 21 SISTO  ABEYTA
Monday, February 22, 2021 6:00 PM 20A 11 26 SUSAN (Sue) MARGISON

Tuesday, February 23, 2021 6:00 PM 12A 8 16 VACANT

Tuesday, February 23, 2021 6:00 PM 12B 13 24 CAROL  MURPHY
Tuesday, February 23, 2021 6:00 PM 20B 8 18 REBECCA  VIGIL

Wednesday, February 24, 2021 6:00 PM 14A 7 17 MARIA  ROMERO

Wednesday, February 24, 2021 6:00 PM 14B 7 15 PATRICIO  DOMINGUEZ

Wednesday, February 24, 2021 6:00 PM 14C 8 16 KATHERINE (Kate) WATSON
Wednesday, February 24, 2021 6:00 PM 20C 7 17 NEW

Thursday, February 25, 2021 6:00 PM 26A 8 18 CHRISTOPHER (Chris) SEDILLO
Thursday, February 25, 2021 6:00 PM 26B 11 25 ROBERT  ROMERO

Friday, February 26, 2021 6:00 PM 30B 10 23 BARBARA  WARNE
Friday, February 26, 2021 6:00 PM 30C 11 23 VINCENT  SANDOVAL

Saturday, February 27, 2021 9:30 AM 15A 12 32 SUSAN  KELLY

Saturday, February 27, 2021 12:30 PM 15B 9 21 CHARLES (Chuck) ANTHONY

Saturday, February 27, 2021 12:30 PM 30A 9 20 KARL  KISER
Saturday, February 27, 2021 3:30 PM 15C 7 19 NEW
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Sunday, February 28, 2021 12:00 PM 27A 9 25 ELIZABETH (Diane) TORRES-VELASQUEZ

Sunday, February 28, 2021 3:00 PM 27B 11 23 SAMIA  ASSED
Sunday, February 28, 2021 6:00 PM 27C 12 27 E (Scotti) ROMBERG

Monday, March 1, 2021 6:00 PM 22A 13 25 HAROLD (Spike) MURPHREE
Monday, March 1, 2021 6:00 PM 22B 11 21 SUSAN  SMITH

Tuesday, March 2, 2021 6:00 PM 24A 9 22 RICHARD  COOLEY

Tuesday, March 2, 2021 6:00 PM 24B 10 23 Voter inactive  Vacant
Tuesday, March 2, 2021 6:00 PM 24C 11 24 DAVID (Dave) MULRYAN

Wednesday, March 3, 2021 6:00 PM 25A 11 25 PAUL  SZAUTER

Wednesday, March 3, 2021 6:00 PM 25B 13 26 WILLIAM (Bill) PATZ
Wednesday, March 3, 2021 6:00 PM 25C 11 25 BRIAN  THOMAS

Thursday, March 4, 2021 6:00 PM 68A 10 26 LOU (Lou Ann) DARRAS

Thursday, March 4, 2021 6:00 PM 68B 8 22 Bob Kuning
Thursday, March 4, 2021 6:00 PM 68C 7 18 Carl Boaz

Friday, March 5, 2021 6:00 PM 29A 10 28 JEREMY  COOK

Friday, March 5, 2021 6:00 PM 29B 8 26 AMY  NEW
Friday, March 5, 2021 6:00 PM 29C 9 23 RORIK  RIVENBURGH

Saturday, March 6, 2021 9:30 AM 31A 11 22 LLOYD  DEWALD

Saturday, March 6, 2021 9:30 AM 31C 8 16 NEW

Saturday, March 6, 2021 12:30 PM 31B 9 21 THOMAS (Tom) SOLOMON
Saturday, March 6, 2021 12:30 PM 31D 9 20 NEW

Sunday, March 7, 2021 12:00 PM 19A 9 24 JANET  SIMON

Sunday, March 7, 2021 3:00 PM 19B 11 23 COLTON  DEAN
Sunday, March 7, 2021 6:00 PM 19C 8 26 PETER (Pete) BELLETTO

64 607 1448

# Wards # Pcts Total # CCC
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